Week Starting From 26.02.2016 to 03.03.2016

Document Division

S.No.District Name Police Station Case  Dateof Dateof Remark
Name Crime Receipt Disposal
No.

1 Varanasi Adampur 166/15  18.11.15 | 29.02.16
2 Sonbhadra Chopan 1227/98  17.12.15 | 29.02.16
3 Varanasi Badagaon 290/15 ' 04.01.16 | 29.02.16
4 Pratapgarh Kot.Nagar 640/14 05.01.16 1 29.02.16
5 Varanasi Balarampur 864/12 | 21.01.16 | 29.02.16
6 Basti Kot.Basti 1684/15 23.01.16 | 29.02.16
7 Ambedkarnagar Venana 277/15 1 02.03.16 | 02.03.16



Serology Division

S.No.District Name Police Station

Name
1 Allahabad Colonelgan;j
2 Azamgarh Mehnajpur
3 AmbedkarNagarRajesultanpur
4 |Allahabad AudyogikNagar
S5 Mau Srai Lakhansi
6 |Allahabad AudyogikNagar
7 Ballia Haldi
8 [Deoria Kotwali
9 Mirzapur Halia
10 Varanasi Sigra
11 Kaushambhi = Mahova ghaat
12 Allahabad Dhooman ganj
13 Varanasi Rohania
14 Allahabad Dhooman ganj
15 Mau Sarai Lakhansi
16 Mau Sarai Lakhansi
17 Gorakhpur Khajani
18 Allahabad GRP Allahabad
19 Varanasi Mirzamurad
20 Pratapgarh Lalganj
21 Pratapgarh Harhigatha
22 Kaushambhi  Kokhraj
23 Deoria Khampar
24 Deoria Lar
25 Gazipur Karimuddinpur
26 Mau Kopaganj
27 Allahabad Soraon
28 Deoria Madanpur
29 Deoria Madanpur
30 Jaunpur Sureri
31 Chandauli Chandauli

Case Crime Date of Date of Remark

No.
732/15

111/15
247/15
188/15
1482/15
191/15
454/15
1150/15
1006/15
141/15
295/15
634/15
678/15
634/15
1194/15
1628/15
312/15
1344/15
272/15
467/15
202/15
847/15
662/15
590/15
27/15
169/15
266A/14
545/15
553/15
216/15
387/15

Receipt Disposal
29.12.1529.02.16

30.12.15/29.02.16
30.12.15/29.02.16
30.12.15/29.02.16
31.12.15/29.02.16
30.12.15/29.02.16
30.12.15/29.02.16
06.01.16 29.02.16
06.01.16 29.02.16
08.01.16 29.02.16
13.01.16 29.02.16
18.01.16 29.02.16
13.01.16 29.02.16
18.01.16 29.02.16
20.01.16 29.02.16
20.01.16 29.02.16
20.01.16 29.02.16
20.01.16 29.02.16
21.01.16 29.02.16
22.01.16 29.02.16
23.01.16 29.02.16
23.01.16 29.02.16
25.01.16 29.02.16
27.01.16 29.02.16
04.04.15 29.02.16
06.04.15 29.02.16
10.04.15 29.02.16
18.11.15 29.02.16
18.11.15 29.02.16
19.11.15 29.02.16
19.11.15 29.02.16



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Basti

Mau
Gorakhpur
Gorakhpur
Mirzapur
Kaushambhi
Allahabad
Mirzapur
Mirzapur
Pratapgarh
Pratapgarh
Pratapgarh
Chandauli
Varanasi

Mirzapur

Harria
Kotwali
Khorabar
Khorabar
Adalhat
Mahewaghat
George town
Chilh
Chowk
Lalganj
Lalganj
Sangramgarh
Kandla
Cantt.
Kot.Dehat

640/15
1373/15
425/15
635/15
1055/15
196/15
462/15
1946/15
1958/15
908/15
546/15
169/15
118/15
523/15
2367/15

20.11.15/29.02.16
20.11.15/29.02.16
20.11.15 29.02.16
20.11.15/29.02.16
20.11.15 29.02.16
20.11.15 29.02.16
08.01.16 29.02.16
11.01.16 29.02.16
11.01.16 29.02.16
11.01.16 29.02.16
11.01.16 29.02.16
11.01.16 29.02.16
11.01.16 29.02.16
12.01.16 29.02.16
13.01.16 29.02.16



Chemistry Division

S.No District Name Police Station Case Date of Date of Remark

Name Crime No = Receipt Disposal

1 |Gajipur Kotwali 1688/15 | 26.11.15 | 29.02.15
2 Gajipur Kotwali 1735/15 | 26.11.15 | 29.02.15
3 Junpur Sujanganj 450/15 | 26.11.15 | 29.02.15
4 Junpur Sujanganj 450/15 | 26.11.15 | 29.02.15
5 Deoriya Rampur 565/15 | 03.02.16 | 29.02.15
6 Mirzapur Kot. Katra 2/16 17.02.16 | 29.02.15
7 |Varanasi Sarnath 51/16 17.02.16 | 29.02.15
8 Siddharthnagar Dhewruwa 229/16 | 17.02.16 | 29.02.15
9 Kausambi Pipari 431/16 | 19.02.16 | 29.02.15
10 Varanasi GRP Cant 20/16 20.02.16 | 29.02.15
11 Varanasi GRP Cant 67/16 20.02.16 | 29.02.15
12 Mabhrajganj Sonauli 07/16 18.02.16 | 29.02.15
13 Mabhrajganj Sonauli 10/16 18.02.16 | 29.02.15
14 Mabhrajganj Sonauli 22/16 18.02.16 | 29.02.15
15 Basti Chawani 210/16 | 18.02.16 | 29.02.15
16 Mau Kopaganj 76/16 22.02.16 | 03.03.16
17 Varanasi Maduvadeeh 16/16 23.02.16 | 03.03.16
18 Gorakhpur G.R.PGorakhpur 77/16 24.02.16 | 03.03.16
19 Mahrajganj  Ghughali 46/16 24.02.16 | 03.03.16
20 Santkabirnagar Khalilabad 227/16 | 25.02.16 A 03.03.16
21 Azamgarh Mubarakpur 265/15 | 04.11.15  27.02.16
22 Azamgarh Mubarakpur 250/15 | 04.11.15  27.02.16
23 Azamgarh Mubarakpur 207/15 | 04.11.15 | 29.02.16
24 Azamgarh Mubarakpur 195/15 | 04.11.15 | 29.02.16
25 Maharajganj Faranda 1392/15 | 24.11.15 | 29.02.16
26 Varanasi GRP Cantt. 74/16 20.02.16 | 27.02.16
27 Kaushambi  Pipri 35/16 20.02.16 | 27.02.16
28 Mau Kopagan; 262/16 | 22.02.16 | 27.02.16
29 Mau Kopaganj 25/16 22.02.16 | 27.02.16
30 Mau Kopagan; 246/16 | 22.02.16 | 27.02.16
31 Gorakhpur Khorabar 439/15 | 16.11.15  29.02.16
32 Gorakhpur Khorabar 484/15 | 16.11.15  29.02.16



33

34
35

36

37
38
39

Sant kabirghangata
nagar

Basti Munderwa
Sant kabirBakhira
nagar

Sant kabirBakhira
nagar

Sonebhadra  Robertsganj
Gorakhpur Belipar
Kushinagar ~ Kasya

783/15

815/15
392/15

402/15

952/15
180/15
1408/15

21.11.15

16.11.15
16.11.15

16.11.15

16.10.15
05.10.15
28.12.15

29.02.16

29.02.16
29.02.16

29.02.16

03.03.16
03.03.16
03.03.16



Biology Division

S.No District Name Police Station Case Date of = Date of Remark

Name Crime No Receipt  Disposal
1 Varanasi Kapsethi 136/15 | 10.09.15 | 29.02.16
2 Gorakhpur Sahjanwa 181/15 | 11.09.15 | 29.02.16
3 Gorakhpur Sahjanwa 181/15 | 11.09.15  29.02.16
4 Gorakhpur Harpur Budahat 98/15 | 24.08.15 | 29.02.16
5 Gorakhpur Chauri-Chaura 251/15 | 26.08.15 | 29.02.16
6 Jaunpur Chandawak 894/15 | 26.08.15 | 29.02.16
7 Varanasi Badagaon 243/15 | 26.08.15 | 29.02.16
8 |Allahabad Dhoomanganj 465/15 | 03.09.15 | 29.02.16



Physics Division

S.No District Name Police Station Case Date of | Date of = Remark

Name Crime No Receipt  Disposal
1 Azamgarh Devgaon 205/15 | 23.02.16 | 27.02.16
2 Gorakhpur Bansgaon 110/15  23.02.16 | 27.02.16
3 AmbedkarnagarJaiypur 188/15 | 23.02.16  27.02.16
4 Gorakhpur Sahjanwa 181/15 | 24.02.16 1 27.02.16
5 Sultanpur Gosaiganj 155/15 1 06.02.16 1 27.02.16
6 Azamgarh Bilariagan] 41/15 1 06.02.16 | 27.02.16
7 Kushinagar Kasaya 1270/15 1 06.02.16 4 27.02.16
8 Azamgarh Jahanagan; 226/15 | 06.02.16 | 27.02.16
9 Basti PuraniBasti 1949/15 | 15.12.15 | 29.02.16



Toxicology Division

S. )
No District Police Station Case Crime No./P.M. Date .Of Date of Remark
No. Receipt | Disposal
GRP P.M. No.737/15
1 | VARANASI SHAHGAN] 4L02.12.15 30.01.16 | 29.02.16
G.D. No.23/15
2 | BALIA DUBHAR 4L03.12.15 08.02.16 | 29.02.16
3 | SONBHADRA | WINDHAMGAN] | T '121/{' 11;01'21717 5”5 10.02.16 | 29.02.16
P.M. No.60/15 29.02.16
4 | SONBHADRA | MYORPUR 4t20.03.15 11.02.16
P.M. No.263/15 29.02.16
5 | SONBHADRA | MYORPUR dL02.11.15 11.02.16
6 | VARANASI KAPSETHI 228/15 16.02.16 | 29.02.16
P.M. No.02/16 29.02.16
7 | BHADOI SURIYAVAN 402.01.16 19.02.16
8 |MIRZAPUR  |HALIA P-M.No.SA2LS | 5 5 16 | 29-02:16

dt.29.11.15




